No. C 147990

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LI-COR, INC.
JASON HAMIK
4647 SUPERIOR ST
LINCOLN NE 68504
USA

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DAVE DILLEY 3700 WEST BUCKS DRIVE
SECRETARY ELAINE BIGGS 6531 TETON DR

DIRECTOR WILLIAM BIGGS 6531 TETON DR

DIRECTOR ELAINE BIGGS 6531 TETON DR

DIRECTOR MARTIN HANSEN 1825 PINEDALE AVE
DIRECTOR GREGORY BIGGS 7900 FORBES CT
DIRECTOR GREGORY WINNER 390 UNION CREEK TRAIL
DIRECTOR DALE GRUNTORAD PO BOX 67111

DIRECTOR PATRICK HUMPHREY 7508 RED OAK COURT
DIRECTOR ROBERT MILLIGAN 2633 SOUTH 24TH STREET
DIRECTOR CHAD PARKER 5600 HICKORY CREST ROAD
TREASURER CRAIG JESSEN 3615 DOONBEG ROAD

State Country

City
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
COPER

MOUNTAIN e
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE
LINCOLN NE

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
68523
68510
68510
68510
68506
68516

80443-3007

68506-7111
68516
68502
68516
68520

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

NE
C 147990

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jason Hamik
Name (type or print): Jason Hamik

Date: 03/14/2017

Title: Sr. Accountant

Processed 03/14/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




