No. <b>C 147990</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2017		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)										
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE  700 WEST JEFFERSON  PO BOX 83720  BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF  RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  LI-COR, INC. JASON HAMIK 4647 SUPERIOR ST LINCOLN NE 68504 USA		921 S ORCHA BOISE ID 8.	NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*										
1. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).											
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code								
PRESIDENT	DAVE DILLEY		3700 WEST BUCKS DRIVE	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68523								
SECRETARY	ELAINE BIGG	S	6531 TETON DR	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68510								
DIRECTOR WILLIAM BI DIRECTOR ELAINE BIGG DIRECTOR MARTIN HA DIRECTOR GREGORY B		GS NSEN	6531 TETON DR	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68510								
			6531 TETON DR 1825 PINEDALE AVE 7900 FORBES CT	LINCOLN LINCOLN LINCOLN	NE NE NE	USA USA USA	68510 68506 68516								
								DIRECTOR	GREGORY WINNER		390 UNION CREEK TRAIL	COPER MOUNTAIN	СО	USA	80443-3007
								DIRECTOR			PO BOX 67111	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68506-7111
DIRECTOR	7508 RED OAK COURT	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68516										
DIRECTOR ROBERT MILLI		LIGAN	2633 SOUTH 24TH STREET	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68502								
DIRECTOR CHAD PARKE		ER	5600 HICKORY CREST ROAD	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68516								
TREASURER	CRAIG JESS	EN	3615 DOONBEG ROAD	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68520								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
NE		Signature: Jason Hamik Date: 03/14/20			17										
C 147990		Name (type or print): Jason Hamik Title: Sr. Accountant													
Processed 03/14/2017			led signatures are accepted as original												